دليل التدريب الميداني - برنامج درجة البكالوريوس في الصيدلة 

نموذج (4)
Students’ evaluation by training supervisor during field visit
	Training place:  …………………………………………………………………
	City: …………….…………………
	Date: …… / ……  / ……

	Training field supervisor
	Name
	e-mail 
	Mobile No.

	
	……………………………………………….……
	……………………………………
	……………………………



	
	ID
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	Signature
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Attendance
	Discipline
	Discussion
	Notes

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Notes:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….………………………………………………………………………
